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NAME COMPANY MOBILE PHONEBILINGUAL APPROVED FOR THESE PROGRAMS  EMAIL ADDRESS

Patti Derden Loan Simple Inc. 817-229-1842 NO
(CITY OF IRVING, FORT WORTH) SETH, TDHCA, TSAHC, MCC, and 

FSS pderden@loansimple.com

Ruth Ann Dunham Service First Mtg Co. 817-721-6389 NO
MCC, TDHCA, TSAHC, SETH, (City of - Fort Worth, Grand Prairie, 

Dallas, Plano, Carrollton, Irving) and Dallas County rdunham@servicefirstmtg.com

Manuel Garcia Southwest Funding 1-956-645-9048 YES SETH, TSAHC, MCC, ITIN manuelg@southwestfunding.com

Faye Taylor Gateway Mtg Group 214-693-8724 NO SethGoldStar, HAT, TDHCA, TSAHC Faye.Taylor@gatewayloan.com

Susie Ortega-Dalke Southwest Funding 817-784-5570 YES SETH, TSAHC, MCC, ITIN sortegadalke@southwestfunding.com

Joyce M. Bruley Bank of America 817-751-8748 YES

America's Home Grant (BOA) Dallas UPCAP, Dallas FSS, Garland 

FSS, City of Grand Prairie, Wings IDA, Tarrant County FSS, and 

Grand Prairie FSS, joyce.m.bruley@bankofamerica.com

Maria Salas Texas Bank Mtg 817-386-8260 YES MCC, TDHCA,TSACH,SETH, ITIN msalas@txbmc.com

Ryan Stewart Happy State Bank 817-629-9059 NO TSHAC, SETH, rstewart@happybank.com

Mary P. Dietz SWBC Mortgage 817-635-3519 NO CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE, TDHCA, TSAHC, AND SETH MDietz@swbc.com

Cassy Sisk  Guild Mortgage 1-940-594-4237 NO MCC, CITY OF FORT WORTH, TDHCA, TSAHC, AND SETH csisk@guildmortgage.net

Lisa Gratz    Bank of America 214-538-7113 NO
MCC, AMERICA HOME GRANT (BOA GRANT), (CITY OF - 

MCKINNEY, DALLAS, DENTON, IRVING, PLANO, LEWISVILLE)  lisa.gratz@bankofamerica.com

Christina Luna PrimeLending 214-566-6313 YES
Dallas MAP, DALLAS UPCAP, (CITY OF - IRVING) TSAHC, TDHCA 

AND SETH carias@primelending.com

Imelda Cooley Texana Bank 214-564-0957 YES ITIN, TSHAC, imelda.cooley@texanabank.com 

Jamey Hodge Guild Mortgage 682-552-5546 NO MCC, SETH, TDHCA, TSHAC jhodge@guildmortgage.net

Juan Carlos Ramirez Security Nat. Mtg 817-881-2629 YES
TDHCA, TSAHC, SETH, ITIN, (CITY OF - GRAND PRAIRIE, 

LEWISVILLE,) Juan.Ramirez@snmc.com

Alison Vestal Fairway Indep. Mtg. 817-312-3583 NO TDHCA, TSAHC, alisonv@fairwaymc.com

Christian Cook TownSquare Mtg 214-722-2668 NO

MCC, (CITY OF - MCKINNEY, DALLAS, DENTON, IRVING, PLANO, 

LEWISVILLE, FORT WORTH, FRISCO,  MESQUITE), AND TDHCA 

DALLAS COUNTY UPCAP ccook@townsquarefinancial.com

Imelda Andrade Legacy Texas 817-521-3544 YES SETH AND TSAHC Imelda.Andrade@legacytexas.com
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